
THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY EXTENSION

Specialists and
Field Specialists

Specialist Department Area of Expertise Contact
Glen Arnold ANR Manure Mgt arnold.2@osu.edu
Eugene Braig SENR Aquatic Ecosystems braig.1@osu.edu
Luis Canas Entomology GH, Interiorscapes canas.4@osue.du
Jim Chatfield Plant Pathology Landscape Hort chatfield.1@osu.edu
Doug Doohan HCS Fruit/Veg Weed Mgt doohan.1@osu.edu
Anne Dorrance Plant Pathology Soybean Pathology dorrance.1@osu.edu
David Gardner HCS Turf Weed Mgt gardner.254@osu.edu
Francesca Hand Plant Patholgoy Oranmental Pathology hand.81@osu.edu
Elizabeth Hawkins ANR Agronomic Systems hawkins.301@osu.edu
Melanie Ivey Plant Pathology Fruit Pathology ivey.14@osu.edu
Susan Jones Entomology Bed bugs, termites jones.1800@osu.edu
Greg Labarge ANR Agronomic Systems labarge.1@osu.edu
Mark Loux HCS Field Crop Weed Mgt loux.1@osu.edu
Andy Michael Entomology Agronomic crop Insects michael.70@osu.edu
Salley Miller Plant Pathology Vegetable Pathology miller.769@osu.edu
Erdal Ozkan FABE Application Technology ozkan.1@osu.edu
Pierce Paul Plant Pathology Cereal Pathology paul.661@osu.edu
Joe Rimelspach Plant Pathology Turf Pathology rimelspach.1@osu.edu
Kathy Smith SENR Forestry smith.81@osu.edu
Mark Sulc HCS Forage Crop Mgt sulc.2@osu.edu
Kelley Tilmon Entomology Agronomic Crop Insects tilmon.1@osu.edu
Marne Titchenell SENR Wildlife Specialist titchenell.4@osu.edu
Harold Watters ANR Agronomic Systems watters.35@osu.edu
Celeste Welty Entomology Fruit/Veg Insect Mgt welty.1@osu.edu

Pesticide Safety Education Program
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